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Rotax Senior Max

No

E
S
10
15
16
17
19
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
29
30
32
33
37
39
40
41
42
47
51
52
54
56
57
62
65
66
67
68
69
78
79
80
91
92
96
111
112

Name

Joshua Graham
Max Taylor
Jack Lilley
George Holbrook
Lewis Gilbert
Harrison Crowther
Deacon Russell
Victor Hanson
Archie Buttle
Finley Jones
Miles Robey
Neo Clarke
Joshua Turnbull
Lena Galyo
Corey Fowler
Ross Tyler
Mikey Walker
Elliot Foster
Jack Baker
Louis Merica
Jamie Perilly
Rhys Baillie
Ewan Charman
Adam Wooden
Hugh Moulton
Guy Cunnington
Henry Gregory
Marcus King
William Antrobus
Mac McGilvray
Jack Thompson
Jack Gillingham
Lewie Weaver
Alex Holgate
Freddie Ingram
Jake Fisher
Cian Geraghty
Jude Fraser
Archie Walker
Ben Horner
William Pemble
Mattie Hingeley
Charlie Cox

Entry List Rotax Senior Max 1 - 2 March 2025

Team

KR-Sport

Kraft Motorsport
Strawberry Racing
Privateer

Kraft Motorsport
Coles Racing
JAXX Motorsport
Sam Pollitt Racing
KR-Sport
Privateer
Privateer

Dan Holland Racing

Privateer
Precision Racing
JDR

JAXX Motorsport
JAXX Motorsport
XKart

Sam Pollitt Racing
Ultimate R

JAXX Motorsport
Kraft Motorsport
Hunter Motorsport
KR-Sport

Coles Racing
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Chassis

Kosmic
OTK
OTK
CRG
Exprit
Redspeed
Tonykart
Exprit
Kosmic
OTK
Kosmic
LN Kart
TBA
CS55
MS Kart
Tony Kart
OTK
Tbkart
LN Kart
Exprit
Tonykart
Exprit
CS55
Kosmic
Redspeed

Guy Cunnington Racing Tony Kart

Privateer
Privateer

Sam Pollitt Racing
Kraft Motorsport
Hunter Motorsport

Kosmic
Redspeed
KR

TBC
CS55

Guy Cunnington Racing OTK

GMS
GMS
KR-Sport

Dan Holland Racing

Strawberry Racing
Kraft Motorsport
KR-Sport

MLC

Strawberry Racing
Ultimate R
Strawberry Racing

CKR
TBA
Kosmic
TBC
Tony Kart
Exprit
Kosmic
OTK
OTK
TBC
Tonykart

https://lwww.trakentries.co.uk/ClubControl/EventEntryList14.asp?e=14718&c=32
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Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax

Town

Wouldham, Kent
Peterhead
Leigh
Spalding,Linc’s
Dalry
Southminster
Liverpool
Leeds
Sidmouth

Ely

Oldcotes

Hyde

Sutton Coldfield
London
Hogsthorpe
Camberley
High Wycombe
Bolton
Sevenoaks
Alderley Edge
Billericay
Broxburn

Fleet

Club

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC

Kingston Upon ThamesTVKC

Fordingbridge
Trowbridge
Retford
Cramlington
Standish
Glasgow
Belmont
Borehamwood
Tonbridge
Tonbridge
Coulsdon
Hitchin
Warwickshire
Inverness
Billericay
Golcar
Winchester
St Asaph
Bristol

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
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Rotax Senior Max

No

113 N
114
116

118

123
127
128
137
151
155
174
177
187
190
191
192
223
233
247 N
273
295
2908
308
436 N

Name

Archie Hogan
Harry Hurst-Grover
Joe Anderson
Elissa McKenzie-
Cormack

George Robinson
James Tester

Keanush Safa-Leathers

Reg Heywood
Lewis Goff
Brandon Trueman
Louis Harvey
Nathan Smith
Alfie Thompson
Oliver Liversedge
Liam Hartley
Jack West

David Mitchell
Sam Kelbrick
Jacob Morris
Harry Bartle

John Browne
Charlie Domonkos
Charlie Smith
Jack Middleton

Entry List Rotax Senior Max 1 - 2 March 2025

Team

Privateer
Privateer
Sam Pollitt Racing

Kraft Motorsport

JDR

JDR

Privateer

Coles Racing
Sam Pollitt Racing

Dan Holland Racing

XKart

Privateer

Team Evolution
JAXX Motorsport
JDR

Privateer

Kraft Motorsport
Ultimate R
Privateer
Strawberry Racing
Kraft Motorsport
Privateer
Strawberry Racing

Dave Edwards Racing

O Prs
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Chassis

Tony kart
Tbkart
Exprit

Exprit

MS kart
MS Kart
TBC
Redspeed
KR
Tonykart
TB Kart
OTK

LN Kart
Tonykart
Ms Kart
LN Kart
OTK
TBC
OTK
OTK
Tonykart
OTK
Tonykart
LN Kart

https://lwww.trakentries.co.uk/ClubControl/EventEntryList14.asp?e=14718&c=32

Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax

Town

Liverpool
Greenfield
Co Durham

Forres

Ketteting
Daventry
Welwyn

Byfleet
Standish
Rotherham
Malmesbury
Stuartfield
Waltham Abbey
Goudhurst
Louth
Southampton
Inverness

St Asaph
Sutton In Ashfield
Chesterfield
Newton Mearns
Doncaster
Corona Del Mar
Nottingham

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC

TVKC

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
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